
 

Favourite Stories 
Summer Term 2020 (2nd half) 

 

The Gruffalo Date Green/Oval/7                                                  Hairdressers 

Monday  01-Jun Gruffalo Crumble  

Tuesday  02-Jun Plate Snake  

Wednesday 03-Jun Clay Gruffalo Feet  

Thursday 04-Jun Owl   

    

Three Little Pigs  Pink/Spiral/8 Building Yard 

Monday 08-Jun Paper plate pig  

Tuesday 09-Jun Making a wrap to eat at snacktime  

Wednesday 10-Jun The 3 Little Pigs' houses collage  

Thursday 11-Jun Wolf Masks  

    

Gingerbread Man  Brown/Triangle/9     Kitchen 

Monday 15-Jun Gingerbread Man Puppet/Start Father’s Day Cards 

Tuesday 16-Jun Cut out a Gingerbread Man  

Wednesday 17-Jun Gingerbread Man biscuit/ Act out the 

Story 

 

Thursday 18-Jun Walk around the Rec  

    

Beatrix Potter  Orange/Cylinder/10 Dr Surgery 

Monday 22-Jun Vegetable Printing  

Tuesday 23-Jun Finger painting Rabbits  

Wednesday 24-Jun Carrot Bread  

Thursday 25-Jun Mr McGregor's Garden  

    

The Very Hungry Caterpillar Red/ Circle/1-5 Baby Clinic 

Monday 29-Jun Caterpillar  

Tuesday 30-Jun Cocoon  

Wednesday 01-Jul Food/Day plates for display  

Thursday 02-Jul Fruit Skewers  

    

Harry and the Bucketful of Dinosaurs White /Cone/6-10 Supermarket (Morrisons) 

Monday 06-Jul Pizza  

Tuesday 07-Jul Hand Print Dinosaur - Coffee Morning 

Concert 

FIRE DRILL 

Wednesday 08-Jul Paper plate 3D Dinosaurs   

Thursday 09-Jul Dinosaur Feet  

    

END OF TERM - Having Fun!  Ice Cream Parlour 

Monday 13-Jul Crowns  

Tuesday 14-Jul Colouring Activities  

Wednesday 15-Jul Party Cooking  

Thursday 16-Jul End of term party  
 


